

Thorold Amateur Athletic Association

70 Front Street , Thorold, L2V 3Y7 www. Thoroldminorhockey.com

To Whom it May Concern,

____, requires a "Vulnerable Sector"

(Print volunteer first & last name)

Birthdate: MM / DD/ YYYY

police check to allow the individual to be a volunteer hockey coach, bench staff, on-ice volunteer, or member of the executive board with the Thorold Amateur Athletic Association. The volunteer will be working with children ranging in age from 4-18; on and off the ice.

The above named person will be in a "Volunteer" position, receiving no compensation, within our association for the upcoming season. The hockey season traditionally runs from August through to May.

If there are any further questions or concerns, please contact the TAAA President, who is authorized to represent Thorold Amateur Athletic Association.

Sincerely,

Mike Wilson Thorold amateur Athletic Association Email: president@thoroldminorhockey.com

Thorold Amateur Athletic Association Thorold Minor Hockey

TAAA